MATCH REPORT

2019 CANTERBURY CUP NSW - ROUND 5
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LINEUP PLAYER STATS
23 David Nofoaluma 80 4 129 0
19 Paul Momirovski 80 6 126 8
6 Tyson Gamble 80 14 132 4
14 Patrice Siolo 41 20 54 0
13 Robbie Rochow 39 11 88 0
16 Chris McQueen 80 29 104 0
4 Kane McQuiggin 14 6 25 0
15 Elia Faatui 25 15 57 0

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

Braden Robson 39
Sam Mclntyre 35
Elijah Taylor 30

Elijah Taylor 15
Chris McQueen 14
Sam Mclintyre 13
Tyson Gamble 132
David Nofoaluma 129
Paul Momirovski 126

Tyson Gamble 12
Kauri Aupouri-Puketapu 7
Sam Mclntyre 2
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LINEUP

Mins Tackles Metres Points

80 3 102 Ratu Tuisese 20
80 10 122 Brent Naden 4

80 7 94
80 26 61
80 14 55

Brian Too 5

Jarome Luai 6

Liam Coleman 7

58 25 110 Kaide Ellis 8
80 50 20 Mitchell Kenny 9
32 22 41 Paea Pua 10

40 15 19 Liam Martin 12

51 23 29 Jack Hetherington 13
40 25 66 Reed Izzard 14
37 18 96 Nick Lui-Toso 15

40 8 87
26 13 24

William Burns 16
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Vasilli Tsikrikas 18

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

50 Mitchell Kenny
27 Jed Cartwright
26 Jarome Luai

22 Caleb Aekins
15 Kaide Ellis
14 Brian Too
142 Caleb Aekins
122 Brent Naden
110 Kaide Ellis
8 Jarome Luai
3 Liam Coleman
2 Caleb Aekins
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2019 CANTERBURY CUP NSW - ROUND 5

STAT TYPE MAG COMPLETION % PEN STAT TYPE

Complete Sets 20 16 36 Complete Sets 9 13 22
Incomplete Sets 2 2 4 90% Incomplete Sets 5 5 10
Completion % 91% 89% 90% Completion % 64% 72% 69%
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Magpies
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Magpies
WESTS MAGPIES RUNNING RES
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LINEUP 2 32 F FERE Y LINEUP z z2 5 3% %¢ 4
Dylan Smith 13 120 2 28 24 2 Caleb Aekins 22 142 1 6 42 1
David Nofoaluma 12 129 2 20 51 0 Ratu Tuisese 8 102 O 0 42 0
Tommy Talau 13 83 2 3 32 0 Matheson Johns 8 64 0 0 28 0
MAG ALL RUN (M) PEN
Paul Momirovski 9 126 ©0 0 26 0 Brent Naden 12 122 O 0 45 0
362 BACK THREE 338
Kane Bradley 12 113 O 0 34 0 Brian Too 14 94 2 15 32 0
209 CENTRES 186
Tyson Gamble 12 132 O 0 16 3 Jarome Luai 9 61 1 6 6 6
203 HALVES 116
Kauri Aupouri-Puke. 13 71 0 0 16 2 Liam Coleman 9 55 1 3 15 2
319 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 124
Patrice Siolo 6 54 0 0 25 0 Kaide Ellis 15 110 O 0 30 2
142 PROPS 151
Braden Robson 6 49 6 49 18 2 Mitchell Kenny 3 20 2 10 2 1
49 HOOKER 20
Robbie Rochow 13 8 0 0 25 0 Paea Pua 6 41 0 0 15 1
190 INTERCHANGE 273
Sam Mclintyre 13 101 O 0 27 0 Jed Cartwright 9 76 0 0 27 0
Chris McQueen 14 104 O 0 49 o0 MAG DUMMY HALF (M) PEN Liam Martin 2 19 o0 0 8 0
Elijah Taylor 15 114 0 0 28 4 48 BACK THREE 21 Jack Hetherington 4 29 0 0 11 0
Kane McQuiggin 3 25 0 0 11 0 3 CENTRES 0 Reed Izzard 7 66 0 0 25 0
Joseph Ratuvakacer. 8 66 0 0 27 0 HALVES 9 Nick Lui-Toso 9 96 0 0 27 1
Elia Faatui 6 57 0 0 10 0 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 0 William Burns 8 87 0 0 23 1
Alex Seyfarth 6 42 1 7 11 1 PROPS 0 Vasilli Tsikrikas 2 24 0 0 14 0
49 HOOKER 10
7 INTERCHANGE 0
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) MAG PASSING PEN )
E 04 30 8 =y 373 RECEIPTS 320 & 09 34 8 =y
@ 9 9z S48 ¢ xE 23 @ 9 9z 39 ¢ xE 232
LINEUP CEEE - 202 PASSES 173 LINEUP SRR = 1
Dylan Smith 16 6 046 3 0 0 O 9 SHIFTS LEFT 12 Caleb Aekins 32 8 03 1 2 38 0
David Nofoaluma 22 7 058 3 0 0 O 1 SHIFTS RIGHT 10 Ratu Tuisese 8 10130 0 0 O
Tommy Talau 13 302 1 0 0 O L16 PASSES/RUN 118 MathesonJohns 11 4 05 0 O 0
PaulMomirovski 13 7 078 0 0 0O O 58 DUMMY PASSES 31 Brent Naden 11 0 0 2 0 0 O
Kane Bradley 12 0 0 2 0 0 O 8 OFFLOADS 8 Brian Too 15 1 007 0 0 O O
Tyson Gamble 53 35 292 12 12 200 O MAG KICKING PEN Jarome Luai 45 33 367 12 8 225 1
Kauri Aupouri-Puke. 48 33 254 8 7 182 2 2 KICKS 14 Liam Coleman 41 28 311 5 3 113 2
Patrice Siolo 7 1017 1 0 0 O Kaide Ellis 17 4 027 3 0 0 O
413 KICKING METRES 417
Braden Robson 100 96 16 12 1 15 O 4 BOMB KICKS > Mitchell Kenny 88 87 29 1 1 40 1
Robbie Rochow 14 1 008 O 0 0 0 1 GRUBBER KICKS 4 Paea Pua 6 1 017 O 0 0 0
Sam Mclintyre 16 1 008 6 2 14 0 3 CHIP KICKS 1 Jed Cartwright 9 0 O 2 0 o0 O
Chris McQueen 15 1 007 1 0 0 0 o CROSSEIELD KICKS o Liam Martin 4 1 05 O 0 0 0
Elijah Taylor 19 8 053 7 0O 0 O 1 FORCED DROPOUT KICKS 0 Jack Hetherington 4 0 O 1 o 0 O
Kane McQuiggin 3 1 033 0 0 O O 0 DEAD IN GOAL KICKS 0 Reed Izzard 8 1 014 3 0 0 O
Joseph Ratuvakacer.. 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 LONG KICKS INTO SPACE 4 Nick Lui-Toso 10 2 022 O 0 0 0
Elia Faatui 8 1 017 1 0 0 0 William Burns 9 2 025 1 0 0 0
Alex Seyfarth 6 1 017 O 0 0 0 Vasilli Tsikrikas 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wests Magpies Tackling Breakdown MAG TACKLING PEN Panthers Tackling Breakdown
_— 285 TACKLES MADE 309
8 10 INEFFECTIVE 11 8
=4 -
k] 31 MISSED 43 3
Y Y=
® 87.4 EFFECTIVE TACKLE % 85.1 °
o o
2 14 ONE ON ONE TACKLES 22 =
_— 51 2 MAN TACKLES 60 ——
1 2 3 4+ 1 2 3 4+
55 3 MAN TACKLES 50
Tacklers Involved 1 4+ MAN TACKLES 4 Tacklers Involved
Wests Magpies PTB Breakdown MAG PTB (SECONDS) PEN Panthers PTB Breakdown
1 0-1 SECONDS 0
6 1-2 SECONDS 3
& b 37
= 18 2-3 SECONDS 20 e
Y Y
] 50 3-4 SECONDS 40 ° 20
2 8 S 2
- - 34 4-5 SECONDS 37
n 18 5+ SECONDS 8 [ ___ | “
0-1 1-2 2-3 3-4 45 5+ 01 1-2 23 3-4 45 5+
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LINEUP

Dylan Smith
David Nofoaluma
Tommy Talau
Paul Momirovski
Kane Bradley
Tyson Gamble

Kauri Aupouri-Puke..

Patrice Siolo
Braden Robson
Robbie Rochow
Sam Mcintyre
Chris McQueen
Elijah Taylor
Kane McQuiggin

Joseph Ratuvakacer..

Elia Faatui

Alex Seyfarth
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Caleb Aekins
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Matheson Johns
Brent Naden
Brian Too
Jarome Luai
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Mitchell Kenny
Paea Pua
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William Burns
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

24

13 120 2 24

12 129 2

4

0
0

80
80

1 Dylan Smith

13

51

0

Winger

23 David Nofoaluma

2 32

13 83

0

0
0 66.67 8

66

Centre

3 Tommy Talau

1

26

126 0
12 113 0

9

0 4

80
80

Centre

19 Paul Momirovski

14

0

4 34

0

Winger

5 KaneBradley

14

14
20

3 200 O
1

12
7

16
16

12 132 0
13 71

4
8

0

80

Five-Eighth

6 Tyson Gamble

182 0

0 0

80
41

7 Kauri Aupouri-Puketa. Halfback

21

25

54

Prop

14 Patrice Siolo

39

15

18
25

49
13 88

80
39

Hooker

9 Braden Robson

0

0

0

Prop

13 Robbie Rochow

14
16
10 27

35

14

27
49

0

13 101

4
0
0

0
0
0

80
80

2nd Row

11 Sam Mcintyre

14 104 O
15 114 0

2nd Row

16 Chris McQueen

0

0

28

Lock 70

20 Elijah Taylor

11
27

25
66

14
32

Interchange

4 Kane McQuiggin

8

Joseph Ratuvakacere.. Interchange

10

57

25

Interchange

15 Elia Faatui

12

11

42

32

Interchange

18 Alex Seyfarth

PENRITH PANTHERS NSW CUP
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

15

1 42

22 142

4

0

80

1 Caleb Aekins

12

42

102 0
64

8

4

80

Winger

20 Ratu Tuisese

28

Centre 77

3 Matheson Johns

12 122 0 45

14 94

0
4

0
0

80

Centre

4 Brent Naden

11

32

2

80
80

Winger

5 Brian Too

6

10

225 2 26

1

8

Five-Eighth
Halfback

Jarome Luai

0 113 1 14

3

15
30

55
15 110 O

80
58
80
32

7 Liam Coleman

1

0

0

Prop

8 Kaide Ellis

50

40

Hooker

9 Mitchell Kenny

15
27

41

Prop

10 PaeaPua

76

80

2nd Row

11 Jed Cartwright

40

2nd Row

12 Liam Martin

11

29

51

Lock

13 Jack Hetherington

13

25

66

40

Interchange

14 Reed lzzard

27
23

96
87

37
40
26

Interchange

15 Nick Lui-Toso

Interchange

16 William Burns

Interchange

18 Vasilli Tsikrikas
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